
Suite

Penthouse Suite

Deluxe Veranda Cabin

Veranda Cabin

Porthole Cabin

Single Veranda Cabin

CABINS Triple Suite

Only available with
queen-size bed

Magellan Explorer
Deck Plan for Air-Cruises

2025-26 Season

Observation 
lounge 
and bar

Zodiac
deck

Outdoor
BBQ
area

5
0
4

5
0
2

5
0
1

Observation deckDECK 5

DECK 3

3
0
1

3
0
3

3
0
5

3
0
7

3
0
9

3
1
1

3
1
3

3
1
6

3
0
2

3
0
4

3
0
6

3
0
8

3
1
0

3
1
2

3
1
4

Gift shop

Reception

Dining
Room

DECK 2

Crew lounge
Expedition 
gear storage

ClinicExpedition boarding
and mudroom

DECK 4

4
0
2

Library

Sauna

Observation Deck

GymMeeting roomExpedition office

4
1
4

4
1
0

4
0
6

4
0
9

4
0
5

4
1
1

4
0
1

4
1
8

4
1
7

4
1
5

4
2
2

4
2
4

4
2
6

4
2
8

4
3
0

4
1
9

4
2
1

4
2
3

4
2
5**



Suite

Penthouse Suite

Deluxe Veranda Cabin

Veranda Cabin

Porthole Cabin

Single Veranda Cabin

CABINS Triple Suite

Only available with
queen-size bed

Magellan Explorer
Deck Plan for Sea Voyages

2025-26 Season

Observation 
lounge 
and bar

Zodiac
deck

Outdoor
BBQ
area

5
0
4

5
0
2

5
0
1

Observation deckDECK 5

DECK 3

3
0
1

3
0
3

3
0
5

3
0
7

3
0
9

3
1
1

3
1
3

3
1
6

3
0
2

3
0
4

3
0
6

3
0
8

3
1
0

3
1
2

3
1
4

Gift shop

Reception

Dining
Room

DECK 2

Crew lounge
Expedition 
gear storage

ClinicExpedition boarding
and mudroom

DECK 4

4
0
2

4
0
4

Library

Sauna

Observation Deck

GymMeeting roomExpedition office

4
1
4

4
1
0

4
1
2

4
0
6

4
0
8

4
0
9

4
0
5

4
0
7

4
1
1

4
1
3

4
1
3

4
0
1

4
0
3

4
1
8

4
1
7

4
1
5

4
2
2

4
2
4

4
2
6

4
2
8

4
3
0

4
1
9

4
2
1

4
2
3

4
2
5

*
***

*

* **



Suite

Penthouse Suite

Deluxe Veranda Cabin

Veranda Cabin

Porthole Cabin

Single Veranda Cabin

CABINS Triple Suite

Only available with
queen-size bed

Magellan Explorer
Deck Plan for Air-Cruises

2024-25 Season

Observation 
lounge 
and bar

Zodiac
deck

Outdoor
BBQ
area

5
0
4

5
0
2

5
0
1

Observation deckDECK 5

DECK 3

3
0
1

3
0
3

3
0
5

3
0
7

3
0
9

3
1
1

3
1
6

3
0
2

3
0
4

3
0
6

3
0
8

3
1
0

3
1
2

3
1
4

Gift shop

Reception

Dining
Room

DECK 2

Crew lounge
Expedition 
gear storage

ClinicExpedition boarding
and mudroom

DECK 4

4
0
2

Library

Sauna

Observation Deck

GymMeeting roomExpedition office

4
1
4

4
1
0

4
1
2

4
0
6

4
0
9

4
0
5

4
1
1

4
0
1

4
1
8

4
2
0

4
1
7

4
1
5

4
2
2

4
2
4

4
2
6

4
2
8

4
3
0

4
1
9

4
2
1

4
2
3

4
2
5*

* *

*



Suite

Penthouse Suite

Deluxe Veranda Cabin

Veranda Cabin

Porthole Cabin

Single Veranda Cabin

CABINS Triple Suite

Only available with
queen-size bed

Magellan Explorer
Deck Plan for Sea Voyages

2024-25 Season

Observation 
lounge 
and bar

Zodiac
deck

Outdoor
BBQ
area

5
0
4

5
0
2

5
0
1

Observation deckDECK 5

DECK 3

3
0
1

3
0
3

3
0
5

3
0
7

3
0
9

3
1
1

3
1
3

3
1
6

3
0
2

3
0
4

3
0
6

3
0
8

3
1
0

3
1
2

3
1
4

Gift shop

Reception

Dining
Room

DECK 2

Crew lounge
Expedition 
gear storage

ClinicExpedition boarding
and mudroom

DECK 4

4
0
2

4
0
4

Library

Sauna

Observation Deck

GymMeeting roomExpedition office

4
1
4

4
1
0

4
1
2

4
0
6

4
0
8

4
0
9

4
0
5

4
0
7

4
1
1

4
1
3

4
1
3

4
0
1

4
0
3

4
1
8

4
1
7

4
1
5

4
2
2

4
2
4

4
2
6

4
2
8

4
3
0

4
1
9

4
2
1

4
2
3

4
2
5

*
***

*

* **


